
Selection - Long Distance
Herbeumont 11.4.2021

F.R.S.O.

Mathias BLAISE
FRSO HN WOC
Course : H21
Distance : 11900m (Climbing 570m)
Time : 1:17:53 (6'32"/km)

1/11 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Evert LEEUWS 1:21:01
3. Wouter HUS 1:22:07

1. 141 00:01:11 177m 6'41"/km
2. 142 00:10:53 00:12:04 1636m 6'39"/km
3. 143 00:03:21 00:15:25 234m 14'19"/km
4. 144 00:00:00 00:15:25 235m 0'00"/km
5. 145 00:02:28 00:17:53 467m 5'17"/km
6. 146 00:02:55 00:20:48 402m 7'15"/km
7. 147 00:05:35 00:26:23 861m 6'29"/km
8. 148 00:02:01 00:28:24 356m 5'40"/km
9. 149 00:05:57 00:34:21 776m 7'40"/km

10. 150 00:03:14 00:37:35 457m 7'05"/km
11. 151 00:03:33 00:41:08 379m 9'22"/km
12. 152 00:03:10 00:44:18 216m 14'40"/km
13. 153 00:01:28 00:45:46 241m 6'05"/km
14. 154 00:12:12 00:57:58 1627m 7'30"/km
15. 155 00:01:59 00:59:57 420m 4'43"/km
16. 156 00:01:31 01:01:28 308m 4'55"/km
17. 157 00:01:26 01:02:54 300m 4'47"/km
18. 158 00:02:20 01:05:14 524m 4'27"/km
19. 159 00:01:32 01:06:46 243m 6'19"/km
20. 160 00:04:01 01:10:47 556m 7'13"/km
21. 161 00:01:30 01:12:17 259m 5'47"/km
22. 162 00:01:49 01:14:06 327m 5'33"/km
23. 163 00:01:22 01:15:28 289m 4'44"/km
24. 164 00:02:39 01:18:07 432m 6'08"/km
25. 165 00:00:31 01:18:38 129m 4'00"/km
26. 999 00:00:10 01:18:48 81m 2'03"/km
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